Documents Rev. 1.0 P 1/11 May 2023 Heltec Automation © Limited standard files
`
Mesh Node T114
Bluetooth And LoRa
1.14 TFT-LCD Display (Optional)

libraries.
Documents Rev. 1.0 P 6/11 May 2023 Heltec Automation © Limited standard files
2 Pin Definition
2.1 Pin Map
2.2 Pin Definition
P1 P2
Name Type Description Name Type Description
5V P 5V Power. Ve P 3V3 power.
GND P Ground. GND P Ground.
3V3 P 3.3V Power. 0.08 I/O GPIO8.
GND P Ground. 0.07 I/O GPIO7.
0.13 I/O GPIO13. 1.12 I/O GPIO44.
0.16 I/O GPIO16. 1.14 I/O GPIO46.
RST I/O RESET. 0.05 I/O GPIO5.
Documents Rev. 1.0 P 7/11 May 2023 Heltec Automation © Limited standard files
1.01 I/O GPIO33. 1.15 I/O GPIO47.
SWD I/O SWDIO. 1.13 I/O GPIO45.
SWC I/O SWCLK. 0.31 I/O GPIO31.
SWO I/O SWO. 0.29 I/O GPIO29.
0.09 I/O GPIO9, UART1_RX. 0.30 I/O GPIO30.
0.10 I/O GPIO10, UART1_TX. 0.28 I/O GPIO28.
3 Specifications
3.1 General Specification
Table3.1: General specification
Parameters Description